
Car#: 1

Racer: Garit D.

Red BlazerLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.1969 1225.0111

5 2.2129 2223.3852

4 2.2039 1224.29103

2 2.2129 1223.38154

6 2.2048 1224.20175

3 2.1969 1225.01226

1 2.2029 1224.39267

5 2.208 2223.88308

4 2.2009 1224.60349

2 2.2018 1224.513510

3 2.1989 1224.804211

6 2.2008 2224.614512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2035

2.1969

2.2129

1.25

1

2

224.34

223.38

225.01

0.0054 0.5525Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Elliot G.

BananaLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3789 5207.7921

4 2.3758 6208.0662

2 2.3878 5207.02113

5 2.3869 6207.10174

6 2.3828 5207.45215

3 2.3679 6208.76236

1 2.3619 6209.29247

5 2.3488 5210.46288

4 2.3398 5211.27339

2 2.3308 5212.083810

6 2.3709 6208.494011

3 2.3388 6211.364512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3643

2.3308

2.3878

5.50

5

6

209.09

207.02

212.08

0.0201 1.7816Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: John G.

The RaceboundLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3949 5206.4011

4 2.3688 6208.6872

6 2.4278 6203.61143

3 2.3568 5209.74154

1 2.4118 6204.96195

5 2.4259 6203.77216

6 2.4109 6205.03267

3 2.3778 6207.89288

5 2.4089 6205.20319

1 2.3998 6205.983310

4 2.3728 5208.333611

2 2.3899 6206.844412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3955

2.3568

2.4278

5.75

5

6

206.37

203.61

209.74

0.0228 1.9714Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Henry H.

Princess PooLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3108 3213.9221

6 2.2978 5215.13102

3 2.2858 2216.26113

5 2.3069 5214.28144

1 2.2848 5216.35165

4 2.2939 5215.49226

2 2.2768 5217.11247

4 2.2828 5216.54308

6 2.2748 5217.30379

3 2.2769 3217.103810

1 2.2788 4216.924211

5 2.2969 4215.214412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2889

2.2748

2.3108

4.25

2

5

215.97

213.92

217.30

0.0122 1.1431Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Stanely H.

The SnakemobileLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3389 4211.3511

6 2.3649 5209.0262

5 2.3789 6207.79103

1 2.3438 5210.90124

2 2.3408 5211.17195

4 2.3218 5212.90236

5 2.3649 5209.02267

1 2.3578 6209.65298

4 2.3058 5214.38329

2 2.3178 6213.273710

3 2.3168 5213.364011

6 2.3339 5211.804112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3405

2.3058

2.3789

5.17

4

6

211.22

207.79

214.38

0.0227 2.0440Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Zachary H.

Layton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3119 4213.8121

5 2.3058 4214.3862

6 2.3079 3214.1973

1 2.3068 5214.2984

4 2.3078 4214.19155

2 2.2998 6214.94166

2 2.2889 6215.96307

6 2.2988 4215.03328

3 2.2939 4215.49339

5 2.2779 4217.013610

4 2.2949 4215.404011

1 2.2828 6216.544612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2981

2.2779

2.3119

4.50

3

6

215.10

213.81

217.01

0.0108 1.0103Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Liam L.

Layton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6568 6186.0631

5 2.3488 5210.4672

4 2.3098 4214.01113

2 2.3198 4213.09124

3 2.3108 4213.92195

6 2.3078 6214.19226

6 2.2868 6216.16277

3 2.2888 5215.97298

5 2.3249 6212.62329

1 2.2918 4215.693810

4 2.2989 5215.024411

2 2.2979 5215.124512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3369

2.2868

2.6568

5.00

4

6

211.86

186.06

216.16

0.1022 8.2828Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Max P.

Dark FlashLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2018 2224.5111

2 2.2039 1224.2982

3 2.2028 2224.40163

1 2.1949 2225.21184

5 2.2049 3224.19225

6 2.2078 2223.90236

1 2.2059 1224.09257

4 2.2089 2223.78298

2 2.2069 3223.99349

5 2.2098 2223.694010

6 2.2108 3223.594411

3 2.2069 1223.994612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2054

2.1949

2.2108

2.00

1

3

224.14

223.59

225.21

0.0043 0.4384Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Peter P.

GoldarLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2108 1223.5921

2 2.2248 3222.1932

3 2.2058 2224.10123

6 2.2159 2223.08154

1 2.2068 1224.00205

5 2.2289 3221.78236

2 2.2108 2223.59287

3 2.212 1223.47328

6 2.2069 2223.99359

5 2.2218 5222.493910

4 2.2069 1223.994111

1 2.207 2223.984412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2132

2.2058

2.2289

2.08

1

5

223.35

221.78

224.10

0.0079 0.7951Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Levi T.

Derby PoliceLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5039 6197.4281

6 2.4679 6200.30112

1 2.4909 6198.45133

5 2.5088 6197.03154

2 2.2079 3223.89185

4 2.2219 1222.48196

2 2.2168 3222.99257

6 2.2278 2221.89338

3 2.2058 2224.10349

5 2.2189 2222.783710

1 2.2138 2223.293911

4 2.2169 3222.984512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3084

2.2058

2.5088

3.50

1

6

214.80

197.03

224.10

0.1367 12.2234Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Jonny T.

Layton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2268 3221.9911

3 2.2219 2222.4832

1 2.2148 4223.1993

5 2.2288 1221.79114

4 2.2159 3223.08165

2 2.2149 2223.18206

5 2.2369 3220.98247

6 2.2308 4221.59258

1 2.2239 3222.28279

4 2.2159 3223.083510

2 2.2189 2222.783611

3 2.2389 4220.794112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2240

2.2148

2.2389

2.83

1

4

222.27

220.79

223.19

0.0085 0.8483Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Tyler W.

The 007Layton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4028 6205.7311

6 2.3889 6206.9222

1 2.4119 6204.9543

4 2.3939 6206.49124

2 2.4048 5205.55135

3 2.3879 6207.01186

3 2.3948 5206.41317

6 2.4159 6204.61348

1 2.3938 6206.50369

5 2.4168 6204.533810

2 2.3718 6208.414111

4 2.3929 6206.584212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3980

2.3718

2.4168

5.83

5

6

206.14

204.53

208.41

0.0131 1.1242Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Pepper B.

Halloween MobileLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2408 2220.6021

1 2.2359 4221.0852

4 2.2288 3221.7983

2 2.2229 6222.3894

6 2.2348 3221.19195

3 2.2209 3222.58206

6 2.2408 4220.60247

3 2.2319 3221.48268

1 2.2248 2222.19329

5 2.2419 5220.493410

4 2.2279 6221.883911

2 2.2289 3221.784312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2317

2.2209

2.2419

3.67

2

6

221.50

220.49

222.58

0.0072 0.7158Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Brooklyn C.

Elizabeth ShopkinLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2348 5221.1931

2 2.2328 3221.3942

3 2.2239 3222.28133

6 2.2198 4222.69164

1 2.2219 4222.48175

5 2.2329 2221.38196

3 2.2249 2222.18247

6 2.2269 4221.98298

5 2.2309 3221.58339

1 2.2199 4222.683510

2 2.2299 2221.684211

4 2.2288 3221.794612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2273

2.2198

2.2348

3.25

2

5

221.94

221.19

222.69

0.0052 0.5200Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Mary G.

Arrow of UnicornsLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1938 1225.3351

3 2.1938 1225.3392

6 2.1988 1224.81123

5 2.1948 1225.22164

4 2.1928 1225.43185

1 2.1898 1225.74216

4 2.1908 1225.63287

2 2.2028 1224.40298

6 2.2019 1224.50369

3 2.2048 1224.203710

5 2.2179 2222.884311

1 2.1958 1225.124512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1982

2.1898

2.2179

1.08

1

2

224.88

222.88

225.74

0.0078 0.7991Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Elle H.

White LightningLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2678 4217.9741

6 2.2619 4218.5482

5 2.2679 3217.96123

1 2.2608 3218.65144

2 2.2638 5218.36175

4 2.2688 6217.88206

3 2.2789 5216.91277

6 2.2749 3217.29318

5 2.2738 6217.40359

1 2.2739 4217.393710

2 2.2679 3217.964011

4 2.2579 5218.934312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2682

2.2579

2.2789

4.25

3

6

217.94

216.91

218.93

0.0064 0.6108Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Ashlyn M.

Lightning BoltLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2188 1222.7931

3 2.2129 2223.3852

5 2.2279 2221.8883

1 2.2179 3222.88104

4 2.2179 1222.88135

2 2.2209 3222.58216

4 2.2198 1222.69247

2 2.2188 2222.79318

3 2.2139 3223.28399

1 2.2229 3222.384110

5 2.2289 4221.784511

6 2.2248 2222.194612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2205

2.2129

2.2289

2.25

1

4

222.63

221.78

223.38

0.0050 0.4962Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Rue O.

RainbowLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2319 4221.4831

1 2.2089 1223.7862

4 2.2138 3223.2993

2 2.2119 1223.48144

3 2.2209 3222.58175

6 2.2128 4223.39186

4 2.2239 2222.28267

2 2.2208 2222.59278

3 2.2208 3222.59369

6 2.2188 4222.793910

1 2.2079 1223.894011

5 2.2348 3221.194212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2189

2.2079

2.2348

2.58

1

4

222.78

221.19

223.89

0.0085 0.8493Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Acacia R.

BumblebeeLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2158 2223.0941

1 2.2249 1222.1872

2 2.2319 4221.48103

5 2.2269 5221.98184

6 2.2359 4221.08205

3 2.2348 4221.19216

5 2.2459 4220.10277

6 2.2408 3220.60288

3 2.2479 4219.90309

1 2.2359 4221.083410

4 2.2398 3220.703711

2 2.2339 4221.284612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2345

2.2158

2.2479

3.50

1

5

221.22

219.90

223.09

0.0090 0.8923Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Everly V.

Pink AppleLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2339 3221.2851

2 2.2318 3221.4962

6 2.2438 4220.30133

3 2.2339 2221.28144

5 2.2629 5218.44205

1 2.2528 4219.42226

4 2.2388 5220.80257

2 2.2549 4219.22268

3 2.2459 5220.10359

6 2.2669 2218.063810

1 2.2528 4219.424311

5 2.2739 5217.394612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2494

2.2318

2.2739

3.83

2

5

219.77

217.39

221.49

0.0138 1.3441Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Maya Y.

CobraLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2369 2220.9871

6 2.2149 5223.1892

3 2.2078 2223.90103

5 2.2229 2222.38134

4 2.2149 2223.18175

1 2.2048 1224.20236

3 2.2149 2223.18257

5 2.2238 3222.29298

6 2.2179 3222.88309

1 2.2118 1223.493110

4 2.2059 1224.093811

2 2.2049 1224.193912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2151

2.2048

2.2369

2.08

1

5

223.16

220.98

224.20

0.0094 0.9468Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Allie Z.

PandaLayton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.1898 1225.7441

3 2.2239 2222.2862

5 2.2039 2224.2993

1 2.2378 3220.89154

4 2.1968 2225.02215

2 2.2038 2224.30226

4 2.1988 1224.81277

1 2.1979 1224.90308

2 2.2239 1222.28339

5 2.2078 2223.904110

6 2.2038 1224.304311

3 2.2019 1224.504412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2075

2.1898

2.2378

1.58

1

3

223.93

220.89

225.74

0.0139 1.4011Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: John Y.

Layton

10/19/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Layton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2829 5216.5341

6 2.2979 5215.1252

3 2.3139 4213.6373

1 2.3009 3214.84114

4 2.2848 4216.35145

2 2.2939 4215.49236

5 2.3008 6214.85257

1 2.2928 4215.60288

4 2.3068 4214.29319

2 2.2729 3217.483210

6 2.2908 5215.784211

3 2.2768 6217.114312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2929

2.2729

2.3139

4.42

3

6

215.59

213.63

217.48

0.0121 1.1383Std Dev: 


